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TWO 125 BIT

COŞ DE AERISIRE PENTRU ACOPERIŞ

TIP: TWO 125 BIT

COD: 445110125

SCARA: 1:3

GREUTATE: 2,05 kg

MATERIALUL: POLIAMIDĂ

Ø 125

500 x 500

250 x 250

COŞ DE AERISIRE

MANŞETĂ PENTRU RACORDARE LA
HIDROIZOLAŢIE

33
2
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0
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0

80
63

Ø 160

CAPAC PLUVIAL

Ø 154
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